for epilepsy

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

Epilepsy is a complex neurological condition affecting 1 in 100 people, yet many families impacted by epilepsy lack the support, education, and resources needed to manage the condition.

Epilepsy York Region and Epilepsy Durham Region are excited to join forces to make a significant difference in the lives of these families, offering support/mental health services, guidance, programming, recreational activities, and advocacy to help them to thrive. Together, we aim to create a stronger, unified front in raising awareness and providing critical resources in our communities to those navigating the challenges of epilepsy.

Join us in the supporting the Great Skate for Epilepsy, and help our communities skate into Epilepsy Awareness Month!

GOLD GLIDERS

- Logo on event website



- Sponsorship shared on event communication leading up to event
- Social Media mention

proceeds from the event will be shared between Epilepsy York Region and Epilepsy Durham Region

- Sponsorship shared on event communication leading up to event
- Social Media mention

**Please note, Epilepsy York Region will process all sponsorship requests for the Great Skate for Epilepsy;

Registration and non-skater activities will take place at Epilepsy York Region Resource Centre beginning at 10 AM. 6356 Main Street, Stouffville



